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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Horta1057
Gym Kidz CG

9.700 9.600 9.7009.750 38.750
2 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Mellissa Moy1060
South Miami

9.800 9.250 9.7509.900 38.700
1 8 1 1 2 

2 

Valeria Coll1056
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 9.600 9.5509.700 38.350
4T 2T 3T 3 3 

3 

Ellis Blanco1073
Rising Stars

9.550 9.500 9.5009.550 38.100
3 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Sofia Bossans1064
Gym Kidz NMB

9.400 9.450 9.4009.650 37.900
6 6 5 8T 5 

5 

Emma Sczcepanski1072
Rising Stars

9.350 9.300 9.5009.700 37.850
7 7 3T 4T 6 

6 

Ella Grimsley1069
Palm Beach

9.300 9.850 9.4009.100 37.650
8 1 10T 8T 7 

7 

Julia Beltramino1065
Gym Kidz NMB

9.250 9.200 9.5009.500 37.450
9 9T 7T 4T 8 

8 

Arianna Rando1080
Shelton Gym

9.200 9.550 9.1509.500 37.400
10T 4 7T 10 9 

9 

Gabby Gonzalez1082
Gold Coast

9.500 9.200 9.5009.100 37.300
4T 9T 10T 4T 10 

10 

Ana Rizatto1063
Gym Kidz NMB

9.200 9.100 8.7009.200 36.200
10T 12 9 12 11 

11 

Angela Mendez1079
Shelton Gym

9.000 9.200 8.7509.100 36.050
12 9T 10T 11 12 

12 
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